

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

AT HYDERABAD

PROCEEDING SHEET

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.860 of 2022

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2025	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks short accommodation of time to obtain necessary instructions and to file country, if necessary. At request, list this matter finally on 09.09.2025. B/o Nsk	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to correctio ns if any