

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No. 860 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	25.06.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file a petition to bring the legal representatives of the deceased writ petitioner. List on 23.07.2026. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv